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MERCURIO GAIA
DALLA PRIA SARA
ANDRETTA LISA
BELLIN MARIA ROZALIA
FURLAN CATERINA
CINELLO GIOIA
AGOSTINI ELENA
OMIZZOLO VITTORIA
DAL PAOS ELEONORA
BELLETTI DANIELA
PINZONI CARLOTTA

12 ARGOLINI ROBERTA

XXVII Trofeo Terraglio Nuoto FINP
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2004
2004
1992
1994
2012
2009
2011
2013
1993
1984
1982
1975

S8
S8
S7
S9
S13
S7
S6
S6
S4
S3
S2
S2

Societa

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Alba Chiara Asd Aps
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
Rari Nantes Valsugana Ssd Arl
Rari Nantes Valsugana Ssd Arl
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N
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FINALE

00:33.7
00:45.6
00:51.5
00:46.3
00:46.2
00:54.1
01:03.8
01:05.8
01:21.7
01:50.3
02:23.6
03:42.8

Serie

Punti

894.36
660.96
629.13
620.95
599.13
598.89
532.76
516.57
503.67
401.81
394.43
254.22

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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